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Registratlon begins Monday. October 28
at 6 PM. Programs for teens enteting
grades 6-12. Unless otherwlse stated.

Chocolate Turkey Cupcakes
Thursday, November 14 | 7:15 PM-8:15 PM (CH)

Advanced Battle of the Books

Thursday, November 14 AND/OR Tuesday,

December 10 | 6 PM-7 PM (CH Grades 9-12 only

A Sufrolk County-wide program whero tams compete In 3 triv-
12 contast based on 3 selected young adult novels. The finat
Battlo I3 on 2/28, Attend cither So3sI0N 10 103M MOre.

Motor Mania

Saturday, November 16 | 12 PM-1PK (CH!
Bricks 4 Kidz® will help you bulld 3 Lego model with @ maotor
and moving perts.

Tween Night: Cooking Hacks for Hollday Partles

Friiay, November 22 | 6:30 PM-7:30 PM (CH)
Grades 6-8 only

Lean to make crostink choss ball bitas, choc-olata coveted
TruRt kabobs and 3ppie pie dip. Please 1ot us kmow about any
focsd 2ifergles when registering,

HHHL on Location: Matiida @ The Jonn W.
Engeman Theater [n Northport -

Sunday, November 24 | 7 PM-2:30 PM

Permission Siip required. VIsit hishilorary.org. Parents must
provide trangportation fo ard from the theater, Cest $20

Babysitting Workshop -~

Thursdays, December 5, 12 | 4 PM-6 PM (CH}

AN roduction to babysrung, Arst aid, 10 safety. Coniacate
at compration. Presanted by Project Excel

cingerbread House Workshep

Saturday, December 14 | 12:30 PM-1:30 PM (CH)
Decorats a Gingerbread House With Swan Bakary.

Wood Pallet Art </
Wednesday, Decembear 18 | 7 PM-8 PM (CH)
Croate wintor thomad art on a rustic wood pailat with artist

Metissa Digicse.

Teen Hollday Fondue Party

Friciay, Decomber 27 | 6 PM-8 PM iCHI

Participate in winlar challenges wih your Toon Librarkans,
anjoy chocolate and cheese fondus from the Baking Coach.
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Oniine Community Service
For more Information, visit nhnNbrary.org/teens.

Crafts for a Cause

wednesaays & Fridays only when school is in session
3 PM-5 PM (CH)

Study Buddies
Mondays & Wednesdays only when schoal is In session
6 PM-7 PM (CH) Grades 9-12 anly

Teen Workshop 101

Mondays, November 4, 18, December 2, 16
7 PM-8 PM (CH)

Chess Mates
Wednesdays, November 6, 13, 20 | 7 PM-8 PM (CH)

Cards for Veterans
Monday, November 11 | 10:30 AM-11:30 AM (CH)

Blankets for Veterans
Tuesday, November 12 | 6 PM-7 PM (CH)
AND/OR Tuesday, December 3 | 6 PM-7 PM (CH)

Parent Meet-up vVolunteers
Tuesdays, November 12, December 10 | 7 PM-8PM
{CHI

Thanksgiving Centerpieces
Thursday, November 21 | 4:30 PM-5:30 PM (CH)

Soup Kitchen Harvest Crafts

Monday, November 25 | 7 PM-8 PM (CH)

NO Sew Baby Hats
Tuesday, November 26 | 6 PM-7 PM (CH)

Escape from Elsa’s Castie
Friday, November 29 | 4:30 PM-7:30 PM (CH)

Hollday Gift Workshop
saturday, December 7 | 9:45 AM-1215 PM (CH)

3D Snowflakes
Monday, December 9 | 7 PM-8 PM (CH}

Gift Wrapping for our Patrons
Saturday, December 14 | 2 PM-4 PM {CH)
AND Monday, December 23 | 10 AM-12 PM (CH)

Hollday Cards for Hospitaiized Kids
Tuesday, December 17 | 6 PM-7 PM (CH)

Lego Club
Thursday, December 26 | 10:45 AM-1:15 PM (CH)

Little Women Movie Release
Saturday, December 28 | 2:35 PM-5:15 PM (CH)

Roaring Into 2020
Monday, December 30 | 2:45 PM-5:15 PM [(CH)

Drive-in Movie
Tuesday, December 31 | 11:15 AM-12:15 PM (CH}
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